
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2010

LNR NAME MG GESAMTSUMME Platzierung
7 Stichaller Gloria M 223,17 1

10 Rupnig Celina M 185,50 2
11 Weger Magdalena M 180,50 3

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUGEND



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2010

GESAMT- Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

5 Mitterböck Melanie M 262,50 1
7 Lassnig Janine M 260,50 2
8 Wernitznig Lisa M 241,50 3
6 Schwartz Alina M 224,00 4
4 Wahl Lizzie M 218,00 5
1 Jelitsch Laura M 189,00 6
2 Hofer Johanna M 184,50 7
3 Treffner Hannah M 151,00 8

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUNIOREN



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2010

GESAMT Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

5 Dalmatiner Patrizia M 242,00 1
13 Hochkofler Sabine M 206,75 2
3 Lorinson Karin M 176,00 3
2 Lorinson Dragan M 173,50 4
6 Dalmatiner Martina M 165,25 5
1 Gaggl Sonja M 157,83 6
7 Bina Nicole M 150,83 7
4 Ladenhauf Kerstin M 116,58 8
8 Brugger Elfriede M 110,37 9

10 Holzer Tamara M 110,25 10
9 Stelzer Roswitha M 109,50 11

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE ALLGEMEINE



Liste GES M
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2010

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
5 Mitterböck Melanie M 262,50 1
7 Lassnig Janine M 260,50 2
5 Dalmatiner Patrizia M 242,00 3
8 Wernitznig Lisa M 241,50 4
6 Schwartz Alina M 224,00 5
7 Stichaller Gloria M 223,17 6
4 Wahl Lizzie M 218,00 7

13 Hochkofler Sabine M 206,75 8
1 Jelitsch Laura M 189,00 9

10 Rupnig Celina M 185,50 10
2 Hofer Johanna M 184,50 11

11 Weger Magdalena M 180,50 12
3 Lorinson Karin M 176,00 13
2 Lorinson Dragan M 173,50 14
6 Dalmatiner Martina M 165,25 15
1 Gaggl Sonja M 157,83 16
3 Treffner Hannah M 151,00 17
7 Bina Nicole M 150,83 18
4 Ladenhauf Kerstin M 116,58 19
8 Brugger Elfriede M 110,37 20

10 Holzer Tamara M 110,25 21
9 Stelzer Roswitha M 109,50 22

GESAMTWERTUNG VEREINSMITGLIEDER

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2010

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
11 Dinnebier Andreas G 213,50 1
8 Baumann Lisa Marie G 212,00 2
3 Lorinson Lukas G 204,00 3
4 Stelzer Marie Theres G 195,25 4
6 Meier Sophia G 188,25 5
9 Augustine Emily G 187,25 6

12 Augustine Claudia G 183,50 7
2 Flaschberger Selina G 172,17 8

13 Flaschberger Manuel G 155,92 9
15 Kircher Reinhard G 153,50 10
14 Gradischnig Katharina G 139,00 11
5 Schuster Katrin G 138,75 12
1 Lorinson Christof G 120,00 13

12 Gradischnig Paul G 93,50 14

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISSE GÄSTE
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